ニハイ	) & BOX		ΑŢ	TGAGE		#7154597		
	Recording requested by Please return to:	Recording requested by: Please return to:			THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE			
	GENERAL FINANCE CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS 11850 S WESTERN AVE CHOO II, 60643			88174246				
1								
`	VALENCIA J. BURCH	S OF ALL MORTGAGORS A.K.A. VALENCTA HANNAH E. HANNAH, MYP AS JOINT		MORTGAGE AND WARRANT TO	AND 11850 S WESTERN AVE WARRANT CHOO IL 60643			
	NO. OF PAYMENTS	FIRST PAYMENT		NAL PAYMENT		TOTAL OF		
	120			UE DATE 4/25/98		PAYMENTS 39217.20		
(If not contrary to law, init mortgage also secures the payment of all renewals and renewal notes hereof, together with all extensions givened)  The principal amount of the 10th is \$18770.08  The Mortgagers for themselves, their bars, personal representatives and assigns, mortgage and warrant to Mortgage, to secure indebte ness in the amount of the total of payment; due and payable as indicated above and evidenced by that certain promissory note of evidate herewith and future advances, if any, not to exceed the maximum outstanding amount shown above, together with interest a charges as provided in the note or notes evidencing such indebtedness and advances and as permitted by law, ALL OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE, to wit:  THE SOUTH 1/4 OF THE NORTH 4/18 OF THE PAST 1/2 OF BLOCK 6 IN CENTRAL ADDITION TO SOUTH ENGLEWOOD, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 7, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 AND 8 IN HALSTED STREET ADDITION TO WASHINGTON HEIGHTS, IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/1 OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.								
	PERMANANT TAX NO. ADDRESS	25-05-410-024-0000  9212 S PEORIA CHGO II 60620 H 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		OUNTY CO	17424	1200		
DEMAND FEATURE (if checked)  Anytime after								

be applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby, and the court wherein any such suit is pending may appoint a Receiver to collect said rents, issues and profits to be applied on the interest accruing after foreclesure sale, the taxes and the amount found due by such decree,

If this mortgage is subject and subordinate to another mortgage, it is hereby expressly agreed that should any default be made in the payment of any installment of principal or of interest on said prior mortgage, the holder of this mortgage may pay such installment of principal or such interest and the amount so paid with legal interest thereon from the time of such payment may be added to the indebtedness secured by this mortgage and the accompanying note shall be deemed to be secured by this mortgage, and it is further expressly agreed that in the event of such default or should any suit be commenced to foreclose said prior mortgage, then the amount secured by this mortgage and the accompanying note shall become and be due and payable at any time thereafter at the sole option of the owner or holder of this mortgage.

Th	his instrument prepared by ROSY DEMITRO (AGENT FOR GENERAL FINANCE CORPORTION)
	(Namo)
of	11850 S WESTERN AVE CHGO IL 60643 Illinois.
	(Address)

And the said Mortgagor further covenants at time pay all taxes and assessments on the salbuildings that may at any time be upon said preliable company, up to the insurable value the payable in case of loss to the said Mortgager an renewal certificates therefor; and said Mortgager otherwise; for any and all money that may beconstruction of said buildings or any of them, is satisfaction of the money secured hereby, or ling and in case of refusal or neglect of said Mossich insurance or pay such taxes, and all monemissory note and be paid out of the proceeds Mortgagor.	ld premises, and will as a further security to premises insured for fire, extended coverage a ereof, or up to the amount remaining unpaid to deliver to <u>UB</u> all policies of Insure shall have the right to collect, receive as pme payable and collectable upon any such point apply the same less \$ 500.00 rean case said Mortgages shall so elect, may use tritgagor thus to insure or deliver such policies, is thus paid shall be secured hereby, and should be sale of said premises, or out of such it	and vandalism and malicious to the said indebtedness by surance thereon, as soon as not receipt, in the name of policies of insurance by reaso asonable expenses in obtainithe same in repairing or rebs, or to pay taxes, said Mortgiall bear interest at the rate insurance money if not other	mischlef in some autable policies, seffected, and all said Mortgapor or no flumage to or ng such money in vilding such buildagee may procure stated in the prorwise paid by said						
Mortgages and without notice to Mortgagor for property and premises, or upon the vesting of purchases or transferee assumes the indebtedness.	If not prohibited by law or regulation, this mortgage and all sums hereby secured shall become due and payable at the option of the ortgaged and without notice to Mortgagor forthwith upon the conveyance of Mortgagor's title to all or any portion of said mortgaged operty and premises, or upon the vesting of such title in any manner in persons or entities other than, or with, Mortgagor unless the richastr or transfered assumes the indebtedness secured hereby with the consent of the Mortgagee.								
	I said Mortgagor further agrees that in case of default in the payment of the interest on said note when it becomes due and payable bear like interes? with the principal of said note.								
promissory note or in any of them or any par- any of the covenants, or tare ements herein co- this mortgage, then or in any ruch cases, said protecting <u>their</u> interest in by foreclosure proceedings or other day, and a a decree shall be entered for such reasy or ble fee	ntained, or in case said Mortgagee is made a p I Mortgagor shall at once owe said Mortgagee such suit and for the collection of the amour tien is hereby given upon said premises for is, together with whatever other indebtedness agraed, by and between the parties hereto, ti	If thereof, when due, or in c arry to any suit by reason o a reasonable attorney's or s at due and secured by this m such fees, and in case of fa may be due and secured her hat the covenants, agreemen	ase of a breach in 1 the existence of olicitor's fees for nortgage, whether preclosure hereof, reby.						
•	a witness whereof, the said Mortgagor <u>s</u> ha <u>ve</u> hereunto set <u>their</u> hand <u>s</u> and seal <u>s</u> this <u>20th</u> day of								
APRIL									
January (SEAL)  (SEAL)									
STATE OF ITLINOIS, County of COOK  I, the understand a Notary Public, in and for  VALENCIA J. BURCH A.K.A. VALENCIA I  NOT AS JOINT TENANTS  9212 S PEORIA  CHGO IL 60620  "OFFICIAL SEAL"  GRECORY E 1815  Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/22/90  My commission expires	personally known to me to be the same per to the foregoing instrument appeared before thatthe ysigned, sealed and and voluntary act, for the uses and purpo and walver of the right of homestead.  Given under my hand andnotorion of	whose name some the methis day in person and delivered said instrument a ses thereir, set forth, including the services of this of the services of the service	acknowledged s <u>their</u> free						
REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE	DO NOT WRITE IN ABOVE SPACE  Do NOT WRITE IN ABOVE SPACE  Gentaral Finance Corp. of Hinois  11850 S. Western  Chicago, IL. 60643  (Phone: 312 - 445-2800)  To	Recording Fee \$3.50. Extra acknowledgments, fifteen cents, and five cents for each lot over three and fifty cents for long descriptions.  Mail to:	88174246						